id
KOHKypca

50001
50001
50001
50001
50001
50001
50001
50001
50001
50001
50001
50001
50001
50001
50001
50001
50001
50001
50001
50001
50001
50001
50001
50001
50001
50001
50001
50001
50001
50001
50001
50001
50001
50001
50001
50001
50001
50001
50001
50001
50001
50001
50001
50001

HNC/YrcH

1.4 / EcTecTBeHHble HayKu
1.4 / EcTecTBeHHble HayKu
1.4 / EcTecTBeHHble HayKu
1.4 / EcTecTBeHHble HayKu
1.4 / EcTecTBeHHble HayKu
1.4 / EcTecTBeHHble HayKu
1.4 / EcTecTBeHHble HayKu
1.4 / EcTecTBeHHble HayKu
1.4 / EcTecTBeHHble HayKu
1.4 / EcTecTBeHHble HayKu
1.4 / EcTecTBeHHble HayKu
1.4 / EcTecTBeHHble HayKu
1.4 / EcTecTBeHHble HayKu
1.4 / EcTecTBeHHble HayKu
1.4 / EcTecTBeHHble HayKu
1.4 / EcTecTBeHHble HayKu
1.4 / EcTecTBeHHble HayKu
1.4 / EcTecTBeHHble HayKu
1.4 / EcTecTBeHHble HayKu
1.4 / EcTecTBeHHble HayKu
1.4 / EcTecTBeHHble HayKu
1.4 / EcTecTBeHHble HayKu
1.4 / EcTecTBeHHble HayKu
1.4 / EcTecTBeHHble HayKu
1.4 / EcTecTBeHHble HayKu
1.4 / EcTecTBeHHble HayKu
1.4 / EcTecTBeHHble HayKu
1.4 / EcTecTBeHHble HayKu
1.4 / EcTecTBeHHble HayKu
1.4 / EcTecTBeHHble HayKu
1.4 / EcTecTBeHHble HayKu
1.4 / EcTecTBeHHble HayKu
1.4 / EcTecTBeHHble HayKu
1.4 / EcTecTBeHHble HayKu
1.4 / EcTecTBeHHble HayKu
1.4 / EcTecTBeHHble HayKu
1.4 / EcTecTBeHHble HayKu
1.4 / EcTecTBeHHble HayKu
1.4 / EcTecTBeHHble HayKu
1.4 / EcTecTBeHHble HayKu
1.4 / EcTecTBeHHble HayKu
1.4 / EcTecTBeHHble HayKu
1.4 / EcTecTBeHHble HayKu
1.4 / EcTecTBeHHble HayKu

YHUKaNbHbIN
naeHTUdMKaTop
NoCTynatoLLero
(ans ENOTY)
3817491
3818502
3818855
3902451
3913171
3934095
4155640
4217817
4218937
4327962
4329984
4332817
4333789
4335128
4392614
4394143
4396051
4437851
4441044
4480419
4488105
4497157
4525548
4648563
4650037
4652012
4653879
4657678
4658336
4658969
4686630
4763819
4764284
4767438
4908187
4909898
4911930
4917044
4917129
4917567
4938101
4939896
4956730
4957629

Mpuoputet
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Hanwuuune cornacua
Ha 3a4yncneHune

OFFLINE
OFFLINE
OFFLINE
OFFLINE
OFFLINE
OFFLINE
OFFLINE
OFFLINE
OFFLINE
OFFLINE
OFFLINE
OFFLINE
OFFLINE
OFFLINE
OFFLINE
OFFLINE
OFFLINE
OFFLINE
OFFLINE
OFFLINE
OFFLINE
OFFLINE
OFFLINE
OFFLINE
OFFLINE
OFFLINE
OFFLINE
HeT gaHHbIX
OFFLINE
OFFLINE
HeT gaHHbIX
HeT gaHHbIX
OFFLINE
OFFLINE
HeT gaHHbIX
HeT gaHHbIX
HeT gaHHbIX
HeT gaHHbIX
OFFLINE
HeT gaHHbIX
OFFLINE
OFFLINE
HeT gaHHbIX
HeT gaHHbIX



